SFP
Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
P.5
• Fibre Channel
• Gigabit Ethernet
• InfiniBand™
• Servers

Single Port
Multi-Port Ganged
Ordering Information Contact Amphenol for additional options
SFP Cage U77 - X 1 1 1 X - X 0 X X
PACKAGING
1 = Tray packaging
T = Tape and reel packaging (for 1X1 and 1X2 only)
OPTION 1
0 = Standard
X = Customer specific
0 = Standard
PLATING
0 = No plating (for low cost version)
1 = Bright tin (for wave solder)
2 = Nickel
3 = Matte tin (for reflow up to 245 degree)
MOUNTING
Various options available
Consult sales or website for details
SERIES DESIGNATION
STYLE
A = One row
C = One row cage + Light Pipe combo
E = One row cage + Heat Sink combo
F = One row cage 1 deg angle
NUMBER OF PORT IN ROW
1 = Single in row
1 = Tab grounding
2 = Enhanced EMI tabs
6 = SFP+/ IPF cage
1 = Standard
Ordering Information Contact Amphenol for additional options
SFP & XFP Connector UE75 - A X0 - X 0 0 0 T
PACKAGING
T = Tape and reel packaging
LUBRICANT OPTION
0 = Non lubricated
0 = Standard
0 = Standard (black)
SERIES DESIGNATION (ROHS)
STYLE
A - R/A single surface mount connector
NUMBER OF POSITIONS
20 - 20 position SFP connector
30 - 30 position XFP connector
CONTACT PLATING
2 - 30μ" gold plating on mating area
gold flash on termination
3 - 30μ" gold plating
RoHS plating on termination (tin matte)
5 - 15μ" gold plating on mating area
gold flash on termination
6 - 15μ" gold plating
RoHS plating on termination (tin matte)
P.6
Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
P.7
SFP
Ganged & Stacked Options
2x1 SFP Cage & Connector Combo
1x6 Cage
2x2 Combo (planned)
2x4 Combo
1x4 Cage
Custom 2x1 SFP Cage & Connector Combo
SFP
Heat Sinks & Light Pipe Options
Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
P.8
1x4 SFP cage with  heat sinks
Single port SFP cage with heat sinks
1x4 SFP cage with light pipes
1x6 SFP cage with light pipes
SFP
SFP Combos
Telephone: (416) 291-4401 Fax: (416) 754-8668 E-Mail: sales@amphenolcanada.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION Contact Amphenol for additional options
PACKAGING
1 - Tray packaging (stacked)
T - Tape and reel packaging
(Both connector and cage)
H - T&R for connector/tray for cage
(for 1Xn only)
PLATING OPTIONS FOR CAGE
1 - Bright tin (for wave soldering)
2 - Nickel
3 - Matte tin (for SMT soldering)
PLATING OPTIONS FOR CONNECTOR
1 - 30μ" gold plating on mating area
150-300μ" tin/lead on termination
2 - 30μ" gold plating on mating area
gold flash on termination
3 - 30μ" gold plating on mating area